General Information

Name of the Company : APM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 523537, APM INDUSTRIES LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

General information [Abstract]

Name of the company

APM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip code

523537

Corporate identity number

L21015RJ1973PLC015819

Address of registered office of company

SP-147, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, BHIWADI, RAJASTHAN-
301019

Permanent account number of entity

AACCA5114G

Name of the scrip

APM INDUSTRIES LTD.

Class of security Equity shares
Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whetl?e:r company has more than one class of shares or NoO
securities

Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-6-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : APM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 523537, APM INDUSTRIES LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares | partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares |shares

As a percentage of total number of
shares of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of | As a percentage of total | As a percentage of total number of
outstanding | number of outstanding | shares of the company, assuming full
securities [ convertible securities conversion of the convertible securities

Description of outstanding

ID . e
convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants
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ID | Description of warrants

Number of
warrants

As a percentage of total
number of warrants

As a percentage of total number of
shares of the company, assuming full
conversion of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities

21611360
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : APM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 523537, APM INDUSTRIES LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Total Shareholding as a

Shares pledged or

Category code percentage of total otherwise
number of shares encumbered
Total Number of
Number of number |shares held in S e L] As a
shareholders | of dematerialised A E [P ) O ercentage
of (A+B) | of (A+B+C) |shares |P 9
shares |form
M [ () v W ) (Vi) vy |0V
(Vin/(iv)*100
(A) [ Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) |Indian
ey | EeiTRE B Er el 12 9393033 | 9393033 43.46 43.46 675000 |7.19
undivided family
(b) Central government or
State government(s)
(c) | Bodies corporate 5 4363000 | 4363000 20.19 20.19

(d)

Financial institutions or

banks
Any other Description
©) | (specify) |
Shareholder

Total Others
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Sub Total (A) (1) | 17

13756033

13756033

63.65

63.65

| 675000 | 4.91

)

Foreign

(@)

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Qualified foreign investor

(e)

Any other (E:fscrlptlon

(specify) Shareholder

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter

and Promoter Group (A) =

(A(2)+(A)(2)

17

13756033

13756033

63.65

63.65

675000

491

(B)

Public Shareholding

(1)

Institutions

@

Mutual funds or UTI

6416

6416

0.03

0.03

(b)

Financial institutions or
banks

1250

1000

0.01

0.01

(c)

Central government or
State government(s)

(d)

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies

)

Foreign institutional
investors

(9)

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

(k)
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| \>psLny) | Shareholder

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

7666

7416

0.04

0.04

()

Non-Institutions

(@)

Bodies corporate

128

598106

577021

2.77

2.77

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

10728

5451548

3575561

25.23

25.23

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

11

1273399

1273399

5.89

5.89

(c)

Qualified foreign investor

(d)

Any other E;ascrlptlon

(specify) Shareholder

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

NRI

48

160614

160614

0.74

0.74

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

Trusts

125

125

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
3

HUF

130

357710

357710

1.66

1.66

Non-
Institutions Clearing

Shareholders | Members
4

21

6159

6159

0.03

0.03

Total Others

200

524608

524608

2.43

2.43
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Sub-total (B) (2) | 11067 7847661 |5950589 36.31 36.31
Total Public Share'};')"("l';f(g;) 11070 7855327 | 5958005 36.35 36.35
TOTAL (A)+(B) | 11087 21611360 | 19714038 100 100 675000 |3.12
(C) | Shares held by custodians and against which depository receipts have been issued
) Promoter and promoter
group
(2) | Public
Total Shares held by
Custodians (C)
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) | 11087 21611360 | 19714038 100 675000 |3.12
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belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons

Name of the Company : APM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 523537, APM INDUSTRIES LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Notes
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Sr. Details of Shares held Encumbered Share Details of warrants Detall_s .Of EONETIIE
No. securities
Total
shares
(including
Convertible TIEED
" shares
Warrants securities -
Asa held as a as assuming
Number percentage Number |percentage | Number of |percentage LI .
As a percentage of | Encumbered of grand . conversion
Name of the |of the As a of of total convertible | of total
grand total (A) + - number of total (A) + e of warrants
shareholder |shares percentage warrants | numbers of | securities |numbers of
(B) + (C) shares (B) + (C) of . and
held held warrants of | held convertible .
clause . convertible
the same securities s
(@) class of same securities)
as a
class
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
m |Fan (i) (v) V) (VI)=(V)I(I)*100 | ()(a) (Vi) | (Vi) (1X) (X) (X1) (Xi)
FARIDABAD
1 |PAPER MILLS (2770000 |12.8173331062922 12.82
LIMITED
RAJGARHIA
LEASING AND
2 |FINANCE 1130000 |5.22873155599648 5.23
SERVICES
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PVT LTD

3 RKR 50000 0.231359803362676 0.23
FOUNDATION ’ .
ESSVEE

4 |FISCAL PVT |97500 0.451151616557218 0.45
LTD
SANJAY

5 RAIGARHIA 100000 [0.462719606725352 0.46
ASHWIN

6 MITTAL 25413 0.117590933657114 0.12
VARUN

7 RAIGARHIA 130000 [0.601535488742957 0.6
RAJENDRA

8 |KUMAR 675000 ([3.12335734539613 | 675000 100 3.12 3.12
RAJGARHIA
ROVO

9 |MARKETING |315500 |1.45988035921849 1.46
PRIVATE LTD
ANISHA

10 MITTAL 398770 |1.84518697573869 1.85
SHRI GOPAL

11 RAIGARHIA 573850 |2.65531646319343 2.66
JAYATI

12 RAJGARHIA 140000 |[0.647807449415493 0.65
AJAY

13 RAIGARHIA 2250000 (10.4111911513204 10.41
PRABHA

14 RAIGARHIA 1600000 |7.40351370760563 7.4
RAJENDRA

15 [KUMAR 3175000 |14.6913475135299 14.69
RAJGARHIA

16 ADITI 150000 [0.694079410088028 0.69
RAJGARHIA ' '
SANJAY

17 RAIGARHIA 175000 [0.809759311769366 0.81

Total 13756033 | 63.65 675000 491 3.12 63.65
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(1) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of
persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : APM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 523537, APM INDUSTRIES LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and
. Notes
holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares
£l Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detall_s .Of R
No. securities
Convertible Total s_hares
o (including
Warrants securities .
Shares as underlying shares
held as a as :
percentage of total assuming full
Number Number | percentage | Number of | percentage :
number of shares . conversion of
Name of the | of the . of of total convertible | of total
{i.e, Grand Total (A) s warrants and
shareholder | shares . . warrants | numbers of | securities | numbers of )
+ (B) + (C) indicated . convertible
held . held warrants of | held convertible -
in statement at para . securities) as a
the same securities
(I) () above} percentage of
class of same .
diluted share
class .
capital
M |Fm () (v) v) (V1) () (viy | (vin) (1X)
SASMAL
1 MARCOM 250000 (1.16 1.16
PVT. LTD.
2 gANGEETHA 264490 (1.22 1.22
Total 514490 (2.38 2.38
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