General Information

Name of the Company : APM INDUSTRIES LIMITED									
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 523537, APM INDUSTRIES LTD., Equity shares									
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015	Quarter ended : 30-6-2015								
General informa	ation [Abstract]								
Name of the company	APM INDUSTRIES LIMITED								
Scrip code	523537								
Corporate identity number L21015RJ1973PLC015819									
Address of registered office of company	SP-147, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, BHIWADI, RAJASTHAN- 301019								
Permanent account number of entity	AACCA5114G								
Name of the scrip	APM INDUSTRIES LTD.								
Class of security	Equity shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Reason for additional filling									
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities									
Whether company is SME No									
Date of report	30-6-2015								

Name of the Company : APM INDUSTRIES LIMITED											
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 523537, APM INDUSTRIES LTD., Equity shares											
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015											
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes											
Partly paid-up shares											
ID Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid- up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company								
Shares held by promoter or promoter	group										
Total Shares held by promoter or promoter group											
Shares held by public	·										
Total Shares held by public											
Total											
Outstanding convertible securities											
ID Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities								
Shares held by promoter or promoter	group										
Total shares held by promoter or promoter group											
Shares held by public											
Total Shares held by public											
Total											
Warrants											

ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Sh	ares held by promoter or promoter	group		
	tal Shares held by promoter or omoter group			
Sh	ares held by public			
То	tal Shares held by public			
То	tal			
as	tal paid-up capital of the company suming full conversion of warrants d convertible securities	21611360		

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	Name of the Company : APM INDUSTRIES LIMITED												
Scr	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 523537, APM INDUSTRIES LTD., Equity shares												
Qua	Quarter ended : 30-6-2015												
Dise	Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares Notes												
Cat	Category codeTotal Shareholding as a percentage of totalShares pledged or otherwisenumber of sharesencumbered												
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage				
(I)	(II)		(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100				
(A)	Shareholding	of Promoter a	nd Promoter Gr	oup									
(1)	Indian					_							
(a)	Individuals or undivided fam		12	9393033	9393033	43.46	43.46	675000	7.19				
(b)	Central govern State governm												
(c)	Bodies corpor	ate	5	4363000	4363000	20.19	20.19						
(d) Financial institutions or banks													
(e)	(e) Any other Description of Shareholder												
		Total Others											

	Su	b Total (A) (1)	17	13756033	13756033	63.65	63.65	675000	4.91
(2) Foreign									
(a)	Non-resident i foreign individ								
(b)	(b) Bodies corporate								
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified forei	gn investor							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Su	b-Total (A) (2)							
Tot	al Shareholding and Promote	g of Promoter r Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)	17	13756033	13756033	63.65	63.65	675000	4.91
(B)	Public Shareh	olding				•	•		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)	Mutual funds o	or UTI	1	6416	6416	0.03	0.03		
(b)	Financial instit banks	utions or	2	1250	1000	0.01	0.01		
(c)	Central govern State governm								
(d)	Venture capita	l funds							
(e)	Insurance com	panies							
(f)	(f) Foreign institutional investors								
(g)	(g) Foreign venture capital investors								
(h)	Qualified forei	gn investor							
(k)	Any other	Description of							

	(specily)	Shareholder						
		Total Others						
	Su	b Total (B) (1)	3	7666	7416	0.04	0.04	
(2)	Non-Institutior	าร						
(a)	Bodies corpor	ate	128	598106	577021	2.77	2.77	
(b)	Individuals							
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs one lakh		10728	5451548	3575561	25.23	25.23	
ii	Individual shar holding nomin capital in exce lakh	al share	11	1273399	1273399	5.89	5.89	
(c)	Qualified forei	gn investor						
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder				-		
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders 1	NRI	48	160614	160614	0.74	0.74	
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	Trusts	1	125	125	0	0	
3	Non- Institutions Shareholders 3		130	357710	357710	1.66	1.66	
4	Non- Institutions Shareholders 4	Clearing Members	21	6159	6159	0.03	0.03	
		Total Others	200	524608	524608	2.43	2.43	

	Sub-total (B) (2)	11067	7847661	5950589	36.31	36.31		
Т	otal Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	11070	7855327	5958005	36.35	36.35		
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	11087	21611360	19714038	100	100	675000	3.12
(C) Shares held by custodians a	nd against whic	h deposito	ory receipts have	been issued			
(1)	Promoter and promoter group							
(2)	Public							
	Total Shares held by Custodians (C)							
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	11087	21611360	19714038		100	675000	3.12

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : APM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 523537, APM INDUSTRIES LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disc	closure of note	s on secur	ities belonging to th	ne category "Pi	omoter and Pro	moter Group'	•			
Sr. No.		Details of	Shares held	Encumbered	Share		Details o	fwarrants	Details of co securities	onvertible
						As a		Warrants		Convertib securities

		Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	of	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital	
	(I)	斧 (II)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)	
	1	FARIDABAD PAPER MILLS LIMITED	2770000	12.8173331062922								12.82	
	2	RAJGARHIA LEASING AND FINANCE SERVICES	1130000	5.22873155599648								5.23	
PRC) versio	Are you a deve	loper? Try ou	it the HTML to PDF API				-		-		pdfcrowd.coi	m

Notes

Total shares (including underlying

	PVT LTD								
3	RKR FOUNDATION	50000	0.231359803362676						0.23
4	ESSVEE FISCAL PVT LTD	97500	0.451151616557218						0.45
5	SANJAY RAJGARHIA	100000	0.462719606725352						0.46
6	ASHWIN MITTAL	25413	0.117590933657114						0.12
7	VARUN RAJGARHIA	130000	0.601535488742957						0.6
8	RAJENDRA KUMAR RAJGARHIA	675000	3.12335734539613	675000	100	3.12			3.12
9	ROVO MARKETING PRIVATE LTD	315500	1.45988035921849						1.46
10	ANISHA MITTAL	398770	1.84518697573869						1.85
11	SHRI GOPAL RAJGARHIA	573850	2.65531646319343						2.66
12	JAYATI RAJGARHIA	140000	0.647807449415493						0.65
13	AJAY RAJGARHIA	2250000	10.4111911513204						10.41
14	PRABHA RAJGARHIA	1600000	7.40351370760563						7.4
15	RAJENDRA KUMAR RAJGARHIA	3175000	14.6913475135299						14.69
16	aditi Rajgarhia	150000	0.694079410088028						0.69
17	SANJAY RAJGARHIA	175000	0.809759311769366						0.81
Tota		13756033	63.65	675000	4.91	3.12			63.65

PRO version Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

pdfcrowd.com

PRO version Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nam	Name of the Company : APM INDUSTRIES LIMITED											
Scri	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 523537, APM INDUSTRIES LTD., Equity shares											
Qua	Quarter ended : 30-6-2015											
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares											
Sr. No.		nvertible										
	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital										
(I)	^अ र्भ (II)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)				
1	SASMAL MARCOM PVT. LTD.	250000	1.16					1.16				
2	SANGEETHA 264490 1.22		1.22									
Tota	d	514490	2.38					2.38				

PRO version Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

